
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN DOM

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

100802052-15-1/1

Handball Pavillion

10/08/2010  16:00
UP  TO  MATCH  52

KAKUDJI Claris

NGOIE Nicole

BETU MVITA Julie

KELE Mirnelle

NDAMPIA Marie

MALASI Awah

NGATSE Cyrielle

MAFANI Shada

MBOMBO Gracia

MBOYO Cynthia

BEGO Nordeline

DIAZABAKANA F

MUMBALA Laetitia

MPAKA Marlyse

CHALWE Patience

NZEBA Sylvie

KAKUDJI Claris

DIAZABAKANA F

NZEBA Sylvie
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

DIS.
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TIME

01:55:56

02:26:58

05:07:03

01:44:09

02:42:44

03:28:26

03:27:57

01:59:56

03:07:25

02:30:21

03:15:06
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SAVED
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

III WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN DOM

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   58 100802058-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 KAKUDJI Claris 2 NGOIE Nicole 3 BETU MVITA Julie 4 KELE Mirnelle 5 NDAMPIA Marie 6 MALASI Awah 7 NGATSE Cyrielle 8 MAFANI Shada 

9 MBOMBO Gracia 10 MBOYO Cynthia 11 BEGO Nordeline 12 DIAZABAKANA F 13 MUMBALA Laetitia 14 MPAKA Marlyse 15 CHALWE Patience 16 NZEBA Sylvie 

OPPONENT

11 YEVGENIYA L  2 TOTH Orsolya  5 IACOI Xoana  9 OCANTO Rocio  8 NGO Roseline  10 LASSOURCE C  5 TELLENMARK V  14 CLAESON Linnea

 11 WONGNARA O  12 BOONKHOKSI K  6 TOTH Eszter  14 PLANETA S  4 LINDH Maria  13 LARSSON Lina  6 MURAS Agustina  9 BRUNEAU Audrey

DR CONGO

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

21/27 66/83
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19/24

6/16

13/21

22/37

13/25

 1 KAKUDJI Claris

 12 DIAZABAKANA F

 16 NZEBA Sylvie

 16 NOONSUWAN P

 12 HAJGATO Anna

 16 ZEIDLER Fredrika

 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 5 Miss - 8 Block - 9 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 8 Miss - 10 Block - 9 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 4 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 6 Block - 0 
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   0/1                           
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   0/1                  0/2   

  7/35     0/5     1/29  

 11/25   9/10    7/28  
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   0/1      0/1      0/3   
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   0/1                  0/2   

   3/7                  2/5   

   3/4      0/1      0/5   

                           2/4   

   1/2                           

   1/4      2/2      1/4   

SWE 

HUN 

THA 

KAZ HUN ARG ARG FRA FRA SWE SWE 

THA THA HUN HUN SWE  SWE ARG  FRA
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